
Por.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not classified
DNF

Class
Skuteri open
Skuteri open
Skuteri open
Skuteri open
S70
S70
S70
Skuteri junior

S70

St.br.
6
65
46
71
58
43
22
9

77

Name
Daniel LONČAREVIĆ
Danijel TURKOVIĆ
Dario DUMANČIĆ
Bruno GARBAC
Igor ŠPOLJARIĆ
Mateo TOPIĆ
Denis STARČIĆ
Borna GARBAC

Deni GARAJ

Club
OTMK Karlovac
OTMK Karlovac
Moto Sport Osijek
MK Istra Poreč
OTMK Karlovac
MK Istra Poreč
MK Istra Poreč
MK Istra Poreč

Moto Sport Osijek

Total Tm
11:52.888
11:57.096
12:01.092
12:01.258
12:28.121
11:54.961
13:01.381
11:53.379

4:28.596

Diff

4.208
8.204
8.370
35.233
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps

DNF

Motorcycle
ZIP SP
Piaggio Zip
Aprilia
Piaggio ZIP
Zip
Yamaha
Yamaha
Piaggio Zip

Malagut

Points
25
20
16
13
25
20
16
25

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.208

Avg. Speed

65,648

Best Lap Tm

53.865

Best Spd

66,834

Best Lap by

6 - Daniel LONČAREVIĆ
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5. NAGRADA ISTRE 2013.
SKUTERI - M02-02

1. vožnja - skuteri - SLUŽBENI REZULTATI

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:58:13

Green Garden 1,000 Km

5.5.2013. 13:50
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